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TJ—FrXZa—

FOOD MENU
=S4 ¥1,300
Caesar Salad
SYIRAT U RAYF ¥1,300
Assorted Sandwiches
TAIROZTNTRY >V RAYF ¥1,400
American Club House Sandwich
E—TJXT—F > RAYF ¥1,900
Beef Steak Sandwich
BNEO/INZE RV —X ¥1,400
Seafood Pasta Tomato Sauce
ST ) =R ¥1,000
Margherita
E—"hHL— ¥1,300
Beef Curry

S

DESSERT

INT—F NFFDOFvIA)E FaaAL—F/—X ¥1,300

Pancake Caramelized Bananas with Chocolette Sauce

* EREIARNTOAZ2—ETFR300ATI—E—FIRO LY MIRBE TEET,
*The above Menu can be changed to a Coffee or Tea Set for an additional 300 yen.

KRBT LILF —ZSR/HEOEEKIE. HEIXORICL A RS Y X2y TERTHRTESRLDIF LT,
* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
FUIEHBYIBENZEA. FHOERETRERLEASHRA

k FEERRICIF Y —ERR0% RSEERNZENTED £,

*Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* EMBIEIE NS 10%IIRFEE HER.

HOTEL COLLECTIVE



1 IZNR AT UV TVayh (FU)

Espace of Limari Brut Special Edition

2 NX—=)L )Lz (F1)
Panul Chardonnay

3 XX—I)L AN (FU)

Panul Cabernet

HITIL

COCKT AlL

4 AN =&
Campari and Soda (Campari, Soda)

5 770—%—T)
Fuzzy Navel (Peach Liqueur, Orange)

6 oVhZ vy
Gin and Tonic (Gin, Tonic, Lime)

7T EXOA=a—)L
Moscow Mule (Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime)

8 +a—NJTJL

Cuba Libre (Ronrico white, Lime, Cola)

* ESEREICIET —ERRL0N R EERD S ENTED £,

Glass125ml
¥ 850

¥ 850

¥ 850

*Prices include 10% service charge and consumption fax.

* R EREIERNE 10%MRBE R HER.

HOTEL COLLECTIVE

Bottle
¥ 3,630

¥ 3,630

¥ 3,630

¥ 1,090

¥ 1,090

¥ 1,090

¥ 1,090

¥ 1,090



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FUFE
Orion Draft

E—Jl

BEER

FUUF> THEeE. FUD YR —/NHR334ml
Bottled Beer Orion, Asahi, Kirin, Suntory

J 27 ILd—=ILE—IL 334ml

Non Alcoholic Beer

MEEa27EILL

Taketsuru Pure Malt

S=NRU—=H)L125F
Chivas Regal 12yrs.

TSyvw oA Tl

Jack Daniels

HoEI—ILR30E
Kikunotsuyu Gold

HH3 10F43E
Omoro 10yrs.

Y 2 —
WHISKY
pr
AWAMORI
45ml 180ml
¥ 730 ¥ 1,700

¥970  ¥2,420

X PRSI —ERRI0% R HER AT ENTED £,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

X ERMEREBERE10%NRBE S EER.

HOTEL COLLECTIVE

¥970

¥910

¥ 850

30ml
¥ 1,210

¥ 1,090

¥ 1,090

Bottle
¥ 4,840

¥ 7,750



17 BEE FERADSEE EEE45

Dassai Junmai-Daiginjo

18 FRRE (F)

Sekitoba (Potato)

19 k2 ()

Sato Black (Potato)

AAE

SAKE

gt B

SHOCHU

Q0ml
¥1,210

60ml
¥ 850

¥ 1,090

180ml

Bottle

¥2,180 ¥ 7,260

180ml

Bottle

¥2,180 ¥6,780

¥2,910

k EFSEREICIFY —E RBL0N R HERA S ENTED £,
*Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

X EREREERNE 10%NRBE S EER.

HOTEL COLLECTIVE

¥ 9,440



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

VIRRUDD [ ZRIIINTH—F—

SOFT DRINK / MINERAL WATER

FL>o
Orange

INA YT
Pineapple

7w TIL
Apple

T—OVR
Oolong Tea

d—7=

Cola
I—>+¥0O
Cola Zero

UYUr—T—)L
Ginger Ale

TOTINF (RT«)L)  500ml
Aqua Panna (Still)

HoRLIU S (RN=D1 )
San Pellegrino (Sparkling)

m
Coffee

IXTLvwY

Espresso

ho7xT>7
Café Latte

ATF—/

Cappuccino

IS
Tea

* EEEHEZICIE T —ERRI0N REBERE NS ENTED £,

*Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

500ml

* MBI E NS 10%MRBEE KEHER.

HOTEL COLLECTIVE

¥610

¥610

¥610

¥610

¥610

¥610

¥610

¥ 850

¥ 850

¥ 730

¥ 730

¥ 730

¥ 730

¥ 730



